NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

AN A

Box Number= AZ15032
N0 0O 0RO OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC429435-AMC429435

1 Initial Receipt
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE :
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: i 3134912

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3226954
Date of Transaction: 09/23/2014

CUSTOMER:

STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE|yry DESCRIPTION REMARKS Pliggﬁ TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC429435/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC429435/$20.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC429435/$155.00

1 1.00 -n/a- 37.00

2 | 1.00 -n/a - 20.00

3 | 1.00 -n/a- 155.00

TOTAL: $212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:([212.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED:|09/22/2014 |
| CHECK NO:|[3805 |

NAME:|[RANGER GOLD EXPLORATION
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

| REMARKS |

[ l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

9/23/14



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

N

Box Number= AZ15032
PO O 0O 0O O O

Claim Begin-End: AMC429435-AMC429435

2 Correspondence

WA~ 21505225 Avcazsoos amoazesas



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

0 AR
Box Number= AZ15032

Claim Begin-End: AMC429435-AMC429435

3 Transfers

| |II"I| III"l IIlI "I" |II|" II |II| AZ15032-25 AMC428906-AMC429539



At the request of
When recorded mail to:

[an David Campbell
202 West Ross Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85027

QUIT CLAIM DEED

- -

429435

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, [ or we, Joseph Janes and Jennifer

Janes, 1808 Franklin Avenue, Lexington, MO 64067,

Hereby quit-claim to:

lan David Campbell
3202 West Ross Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85027

VNOZIYY "XINIOHd

Z- SV it

ZE 8 ki

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim Name: Maggie's Gold AMC #429435

Legal Description: SE 4 of Section 33 and approximately 1250’
North of the Section Corner of the SE Corner of Section 33

Exempt per: ARS 11-1134 A6

Dated: March 1, 2016
ntor: Joséph Janes

State of Missouri }
H
1
s

County of Lafayette

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1** day of March, 2016 by:

JOSH WANDELL
Notary Public, Notary Seal
State of Missouri
Lafayette County
Commission # 16006520
My Commission Expires February 08, 2020

My'commission expires:

301440 G4l (VNG
G3A353d
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3316321
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3413471
Date of Transaction: 06/08/2015

CUSTOMER:

EUGENE CHASTAIN
8421 E MAIN ST LOT 33
MESA,AZ 85207-8658 US

LINE |1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC429617/$20.00

TRF -2 -n/a- 20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

B PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:[20.00 IPOSTMARKED:[[06/03/2015 |
| TYPE:||CHECK |l RECEIVED:06/05/2015 |
| CHECK NO{[2157 |

NAME:||CHASTAIN, EUGENE E
8421 E MAIN ST LOT 33
MESA AZ 85207-8658 US

| REMARKS |

| l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/8/2015



United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3620438
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3724103
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2016

CUSTOMER:

IAN CAMPBELL
3202 W ROSS AVE
PHOENIX,AZ 85027-6052 US

LINE\hry DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘gETE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AM(C429435/$10.00

1 1.00 QCD -1 -n/a - 10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT?|[10.00 |[POSTMARKED:|07/25/2016 |
|
|

B TYPE:||CHECK || RECEIVED:|[08/02/2016
| CHECK NOZ[23410545827

NAME:||CAMPBELL, IAN
3202 W ROSS AVE
PHOENIX AZ 85027-6052 US

| REMARKS |

I |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



e YIFE35~
United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Oftice
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

May 28, 2015
In Reply Refer To:

3800 (9310) DJJ
AMC429435

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7014 1200 0000 8265 5980

NOTICE

Eugene E. Chastain II
Margaret J. Chastain

8421 E. Main Street, Lot 33
Mesa, Arizona 85207

This Decision Affects Those Claims
Shown in the Block Below.

AMC 429435
Maggie’s Gold

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received

by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership
cannot be processed for the following reason(s): Insufficient Funds.

On April 17, 2015, a check in the amount of $20 was received from Eugene Chastain, along with
two Quit Claim Deeds. The two Deeds included three grantees/transferees.

Per regulations contained at 43 CFR 3833.32 (c) and 3830.21, “For each mining claim
transferred, each transferee must pay the full processing fee...” The current processing fee for

each transferee is $10. We request that you remit an additional $10 for the completion of the
above application.

[f appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or
additional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is not

received within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain
the non-refundable processing fees submitted.
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If additional information is required, please contact Dana Jones, Land Law Examiner, at
602-417-9509. Please include the above AMC serial number on your correspondence.

Sincerely,

K Aeeos Fecek

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division
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Ame yI9¢35~ Al 425 ¢/7
United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Oftice
One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

May 28, 2015
[n Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) DJJ
AMC429617

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7014 1200 0000 8265 5997

NOTICE
Eugene E. Chastain II : This Decision Affects Those Claims
Margaret J. Chastain g Shown in the Block Below.

8421 E. Main Street, Lot 33
Mesa, Arizona 85207

AMC 429617
Gene’s Gold

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received
by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership
cannot be processed for the following reason(s): Insufficient Funds.

On April 27, 2015, a check in the amount of $10 was received from Eugene Chastain, along with
one Quit Claim Deed. The Deed included two grantees/transferees.

Per regulations contained at 43 CFR 3833.32 (c) and 3830.21, “For each mining claim
transferred, each transferee must pay the full processing fee...” The current processing fee for
each transferee is $10. We request that you remit an additional $10 for the completion of the
above application.

[f appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or

additional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM WlL;etam
the non-refundable processing fees submitted.
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If additional information is required, please contact Dana Jones, Land Law Examiner, at
602-417-9509. Please include the above AMC serial number on your correspondence.

Sincerely,

R teon Aot

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division
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U.S. Posial Servicem
GCERTIFIED ML .. RECEIPT

(Domestin li3', Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

ko t"lwery information visi- =11 wahuits 2 WWW. usps com®

. “&&s‘ta WL I OFR v 3 - j/
‘ ' Certif ng lmS-MAng—D 2:53 %
N i ”? - Postmark %}Zfﬁli 5
Endercomentoauresl HBE NI X, ARIZONA "

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

TiaPe Eueene L. Chastain 11
[SenTe \argaret J. Chastain

S At g 401 E. Main Street, Lot 33

or PO Box

7014 1200 0000 82kS5 5980

PS Form 3800, August 2006 See Reverse for Instructions



Certified Mail Provides:

B A mailing receipt i

W Aunique identifier for your mailpiece g
B Arecord of delivery kept by the Pos'th_r Service for two years

Important Reminders:
® Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mailg or Priority. Mailg.
m Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail.

® NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For
valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.

® For an additional fee, a Return Receipt may be requested to provide proof of
delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Return
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a dupli%ate return receipt, a USPSg postmark on your Certified Mail receipt is
required.

® For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery".

m If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, Elease present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION
B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
® Print your name and address on-the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

® Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

]

A Slgnatufe
/ O Agent
[J Addressee

X ,/\;éw; ‘7“’V‘7§"/
ecej w@vtedName)

Z3)

C. Date of Delivery
&l3/05

21

1. Article Addressed to:

Eugene E. Chastain II
Margaret J. Chastain

8421 E. Main Street, Lot 33
Mesa, AZ 85207

ls delivery address different from item 1? % Yes
If YES, enter dﬁer?dSe'? below: No
TS JON -
@HOERIX. ARIZONA

3. Service Type
Zl Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail [ c.op.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

?0L4 1200 0000 &2k5 59480

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540



First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

s X R -
R R |

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ®

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

A7 981- DT
gy O ] 2 G435




Ana 419 435

OFFICIAL COPico: /CASEFILE/ /SD READ/ /DIVIS...{/ /AUTHOR
Wf/z 7//:’

KJA g)als

May 27, 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) DJJ
AMC429435
CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7014 1200 0000 8265 5980

NOTICE

Eugene E. Chastain I1 : This Decision Affects Those Claims
Margaret J. Chastain : Shown in the Block Below.

8421 E. Main Street, Lot 33
Mesa, Arizona 85207

AMC 429435
Maggie’s Gold

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received
by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership
cannot be processed for the following reason(s): Insufficient Funds.

On April 17, 2015, a check in the amount of $20 was received from Eugene Chastain, along with
two Quit Claim Deeds. The two Deeds included three grantees/transferees.

Per regulations contained at 43 CFR 3833.32 (c) and 3830.21, “For each mining claim
transferred, each transferee must pay the full processing fee...” The current processing fee for
each transferee is $10. We request that you remit an additional $10 for the completion of the
above application.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or
additional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain
the non-refundable processing fees submitted.



If additional information is required, please contact Dana Jones, Land Law Examiner, at
602-417-9509. Please include the above AMC serial number on your correspondence.

Sincerely,

/s/ Rebecca Heick //
Rebecca Heick

Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division

DJones:X9509:AMC429435



At the request of ‘/\ !
When recorded mail to:

Eugene E. Chastain, II
8421 East Main Street, Lot 33
Mesa, AZ 85207

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Eugene E. Chastain, II
and Margaret J. Chastain, 8421 East Main Street, Lot 33, Mesa, AZ 85207,

c A
1y
o

Hereby quit-claim to:

Robert J. Butterfield
20250 North 67th Avenue
Apartment 1204
Glendale, AZ 85308

g 20

VHOZIMY "XINTI U4
LZ€ d LI Ydv s

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim Name: Cortez Gold #2 AMC #428449

Legal Description: 1250'in a North direction from the South end line of Section 34

and 600' in an East direction from the West end line of Section 34, TIIN R2E

Exempt per: ARS 11-1134 A6

Dated: April 13, 2015 \
Gy e ﬁgé,ﬁ %W
Grafitor draw J

State of Arizona

}
}
County of Maricopa }

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13th day of April, 2015 by:

PP WO PSP OO OO OO

OFFICIAL SEAL
PAUL MANLEY JR.
e\ Notary Public - Arizona
WA/ MARICOPA COUNTY
2/ My Commission Expires
FEBRUARY 24,2017

vVvevevUveUvvVUwvVUvVvVvUvIvvTrY

NOTARYPUBLIC
My commission expires:

p
p
b
)
p
p
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At the request of
When recorded mail to:

Eugene E. Chastain, II
8421 East Main Street, Lot 33
Mesa, AZ 85207

I LTS 5

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Eugene E. Chastain, I
and Margaret J. Chastain, 8421 East Main Street, Lot 33, Mesa, AZ 85207,

Hereby quit-claim to:

Joseph Janes and Jennifer Janes, as JTWRS (Joint Tenants with Right of Survivorship)

1808 Franklin Avenue
Lexington, MO 64067

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim Name: Maggie's Gold AMC #429435
Legal Description: SE Y4 of Section 33 and approximately 1250'
North of the Section Corner of the SE Corner of Section 33

Exempt per: ARS 11-1134 A6

Dated: April 13, 2015

| é;& b-—"/éc-——-\)'.zz

Grarftor

State of Arizona }
}
County of Maricopa }

o e 22
[l

= & X
M o> .
> = .|
== &
<~ )
> A
2 g ua
N g
) 1

1

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13th day of April, 2015 by:

PO PO PP PP OO PO O OO OOOWN

OFFICIAL SEAL
PAUL MANLEY JR.
Notary Public - Arizona

S/ MARICOPA COUNTY
7/ My Commission Expires
FEBRUARY 24,2017

PP

N%AR% RUBLIC

My commission expires:

EN}E}/%%@%}MPUTER



Kecelpt s age 5 UL

2

. United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3277096
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3372879
Date of Transaction: 04/20/2015

| CUSTOMER:
EUGENE CHASTAIN

8421 E MAIN ST LOT 33
MESA,AZ 85207-8658 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRF/2 -wa- || 2000
CASES: AMC428449/$20.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION ]
1| AMOUNT:|[10.00 [POSTMARKED?][04/15/2015 |
] TYPE]|CHECK | RECEIVED:[04/17/2015 |
[ CHECKNOJP2138 B

NAME:||CHASTAIN, EUGENE E
8421 E MAIN ST LOT 33
MESA AZ 85207-8658 US

2 || AMOUNT;|[10.00 [[POSTMARKED:|[04/15/2015 |
| TYPE:{[CHECK [ RECEIVED]04/17/2015 |
[ CHECK NO{2139 |

NAME:|CHASTAIN, EUGENE E
8421 E MAIN ST LOT 33
MESA AZ 85207-8658 US

| REMARKS }

L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/20/2015
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At the request of
When recorded mail to:

Steve Karolyi
PO Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ. 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, | or we, Steve F. Karolyi
Box 74353, Phoenix, Arizona

Hereby quit-claim to:‘éoyle Daake,‘éamela Daake JTWRS (Joint tenants with right of
survivorship)PO Box 218, Elwood, Nebraska 68937.

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

Claim Name: Cortez Gold #1 AMC #428426 ‘ S =
Legal Description: 1300 ‘ in a NE Direction of the SW Section Corner of Section 34-C s =
m o ™
L L3 =
ARS 11-11-1134 A6 < : )'g)‘
o Jin
— > =
Dated: /V’ 2 [i/  § =
~d » @3
€& = W
x s i |
T Z » N O
% . q/ e o™
Grantor Grantee
State of Arizona }
}
County of Maricopa } @
2nd Ocﬂ" e

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this-30th day of-September, 2014 by

NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expires: '/4“3 W, 2806

7




At the request of
When recorded mail to:

Steve Karolyi
PO Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ. 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, | or we, Steve F. Karolyi
Box 74353, Phoenix, Arizona

Hereby quit-claim to: ‘4mothy Depackh 12980 E Central ave P.O. BOX 1453 MAYER
AZ 86333.

All right, title or interest in the following real propefty situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

Claim Name: Quartz Hill Gold #1 AMC #429351
Legal Description: 1500 in a South Direction From The % Corner of Section 6 TION R2E

ARS 11-11-1134 A6 = 20
( 5 e
5 m g *%
Dated: /D2 z 2 =
_ ” ! > e
o ‘M
% i<
7 ~ U .95
7 2 =
[— C iy =
»
Grantor Grantee Fag
State of Arizona }
}
County of Maricopa } @
Oodo'E~

2l
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this.30th day of-September, 2014 by

Lo ol N B —

NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expires: f‘d*g e, 2016

0CT 1Y Joid
/4’*\




At the request of
When recorded mail to:

Steve Karolyi
PO Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ. 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, | or we, Steve F. Karolyi
Box 74353, Phoenix, Arizona

Hereby quit-claim to:"Eugene E. Chastain, || and Margaret J. Chastain,
JTWRS (Joint tenants with right of survivorship)
8421 East Main Street, Lot 33, Mesa, AZ 85207

All right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

Claim Name: Maggie's Gold AMC #429435
Legal Description: SE % of Section 33 and approximately 1250’
North of the Section Corner of the SE Corner of Section 33

I
ARS 11-11-1134 A6 = = L
g Ry ~ 45 r::‘ 84 I
Dated: / y & i ‘o
4 s
_- > o 4 2
- ) 7 2() -U irmy
N 9 © =
3 -
=< — BT
Grantor Grantee sl
: ) KIMBERLY FIORE
" N - Arizona
State of Arizona } W \W ‘ wMngm
} QV MyFebruary 26, 2018
County of Maricopa  } W\M \ (/Up

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 30th day of September, 2014 by

\UV\J\/\Q A

NOTARY PUBLIC

My commission expires: W\WMJ/L(),?O, g

(g




Steve F. Karolyi
PO Box 74353

Phoenix, Arizona 85087
LUy T 200 B9 L

PHOENTK AZ 852

BLM

One North Central Avenue
Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427




Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3144435

Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3236649
Date of Transaction: 10/07/2014
| CUSTOMER:

RANGER EXPLORATIONS LLC
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT

4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porcg [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

b 1109 |MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TREVS -n/a- ) 30.00

CASES: AMC428426/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |

L AMOUNT:{[30.00 [POSTMARKED:|[10/03/2014 |

| TYPE:||CHECK [ RECEIVED:][10/06/2014 |

| CHECK NO:|7788 |

NAME:|[RANGER EXPLORATIONS LLC DBA RANGER GOLD
EXPLORATIO

PO BOX 74353

PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

| REMARKS I

| l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

it M i lmmnemtccmaa NAa = INT (A il Al na [ ma A e 1N IANT A



) Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3149458

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3241767
Date of Transaction: 10/15/2014

| CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI

PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRF 2) -w/a- | 2000
CASES: AMC428426/$20.00

—anscsce——: e

1 1.00

TOTAL: $20.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION B
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". ]
1 AMOUNT:{[20.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
[ TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED{[10/15/2014 |

NAME:|KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

r CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX6296 AUTH CODE: [l 11826

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:||08/2018 B

[ SIGNATURE}~ 7 4;%! 2% LM A |

[ REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

TERRY SUE SCHUMAN

httrn/ilmnirmNan30 icathin/ichen/7zarder 10/15/2014




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

R A

Box Number= AZ15032
0 OO0 0 0

Claim Begin-End: AMC429435-AMC429435

4 Annual Filings

| |II|||| |II"I IIII "I" |I|||| I| ||I| AZ15032-25 AMC428906-AMC429539



& DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 571 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4251003
Agency Tracking ID: 1535663635

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/30/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC429435

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1
Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No

Lead File No

Amount Paid

MAGGIE'S GOLD AMC429435

AMC429435

$155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt
L
“United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4251003
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transayc4t’i70’n #: 4366511
| Date_(—)frTransactiongﬂrQ8/3 0/2018

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

[TAN CAMPBELL
2024 CARMEL AVE
RACINE,WI 53405US B N L

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS P[{QI\:IC];E TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AM(C429435/$155.00 |

TOTAaly  slssdy

-n/a - 155.00

| - - PAYMENT INFORMATION

‘|NOTE [tems w111 appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Clalm
L AMOUNT: [155.00 | ~ [POSTMARKED: [N/A_

| ~ TYPE: [CREDIT CARD - | RECEIVED: (08/30/2018
l NAME: [AN CAMPBELL
B
i
[

2024 CARMEL AVE
RACINE WI 53405 US

CARD NO: [XXXXXXXXXXXX7073 | AUTHCODE:[H77122
NAME ON CARD: [[AN CAMPBELL
SIGNATURE: |

___ -~

This recelpt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Blllmg System and is a paper representation of a portlon of the otﬁmal
electronic record contained therein.

https://imocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2



R. '¥ate  09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3968329 Printed For Lead File # AMC429435
Agency Tracking ID: 1504181411
Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $155.00

Claim Name © BlMSerialNo  LeadFileNo "~ Amount Paid|
[MAGGIE'S GOLD | AMC420435  AMC429435 e

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receint Page 63 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3968329

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4078226

Date of Transaction: 08/31/2017

| CUSTOMER:
IAN CAMPBELL

2024 CARMEL AVE
RACINE,WI 53405 US

Receipt

LINE ||y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{gg; TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ik 155.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED )
CASES: AM(C429435/$155.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $155.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
E\IOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". J

1| AMOUNT?|155.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:|N/A
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:||08/31/2017

NAME:|IAN CAMPBELL
2024 CARMEL AVE
RACINE WI 53405 US

[ CARD NOJXXXXXXXXXXXX7073 |l AUTH CODE:|H86771 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[11/2019 |
[ SIGNATURE(] B

IAN CAMPBELL

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 4 Rﬁ 435
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

[]

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF
NAME (S TAN  Camppell
ADDRESS _ g 202  [J  £pSS  Aye
cry / Hoen SIATE_ A Z w5502
PHONE# &5/ - _ 4l G508
SEND RECEIPT TO &] Above address

D Other (include Name and Mailing Address).

THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME |
429935 NMACE 727S (<L)
fod
e B
DATE STAMP 5 = £
MR -
o = 3
/ # of Claim/Site = X ‘}ﬁ:‘g
x 15500 Each = - A<
$ )55 Total Charged _%@(‘WITIALS) f\_} , .
’ o -
ey OO
= m
RECEPT & S645657

AUG 30 2016

f,

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS

VERIFIED




PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time: 08/29/16 04:12 PM

Page: 1 of 1

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;30USC26,28,34
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM
Commodity:

Claim Name: MAGGIE'S GOLD

Total Acres
20.660

Serial Number
AMC429435
Lead File Number

Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC429435
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel
CAMPBELL IAN D 3202 W ROSS AVE PHOENIX, AZ 85027-6052 CLAIMANT

County/State District

YAVAPAI County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rna Sec Subdivision

14 0110N 0020E 033 SE

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number
09/14/2014 403  LOCATION DATE

09/22/2014 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3134912
08/26/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3377986
09/22/2014 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 3134912
08/02/2016 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JANES JENNIFER 3620438
08/02/2016 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JANES JOSEPH 3620438
06/05/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED CHASTAIN MARGARET J 3316321
04/17/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED CHASTAIN EUGENE E 3277096
04/01/2015 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

10/06/2014 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 3149458
10/06/2014 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED KAROLYI STEVE 1 3149458
09/22/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC429435;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM

FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



'Reéeipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3645652
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3749628
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2016
B CUSTOMER: |
IAN CAMPBELL
3202 W ROSS AVE
PHOENIX,AZ 85027-6052 US
LINE UNIT
g |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || 5o [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |1 00 [NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO.ONLY/ 2017 - | 155.00
YU IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT/1 '
CASES: AMC429435/$155.00
TOTAL: $155.00
[ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". J
1 || AMOUNT|[155.00 “POSTMARKED:||N/A ]
| TYPE{[CREDIT CARD [ _RECEIVED:08/29/2016 |
NAME:|[CAMPBELL, MYRNA
3202 W ROSS AVE
PHOENIX AZ 85027-6052 US
[ CARD NO{XXXXXXXXXXXX8269 ~ || _AUTHCODEJo21618 |
NAME ON
CARD[MYRNA CAMPBELL
| EXPIRES:{|05/2019 |
[ SIGNATURE] |
[ REMARKS ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/ zorder 8/29/2016



Receipt Page 1 of 1

Y29435

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3646171
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3750152
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2016

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

AARON MORRIS
3138 W COVEY LN
PHOENIX,AZ 85023 US

LINE| 1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| UNIT llroraL
PRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- |
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / N A Qf‘%}z{\l@
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -wa- 155,

U
CASES: AMC429435/$155.00 |\ >fb/
TOTAL: $155.00

1 1.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". I
1| AMOUNT?|[155.00 [POSTMARKED:||N/A ]
[ TYPE:||CREDIT CARD [ RECEIVED:]08/29/2016 |

NAME:||AARON MORRIS
3138 W COVEY LN
PHOENIX AZ 85023 US

[ CARD NO:| XXXXXXXXXXXX8957 | AUTH CODE:|061516 |

NAME ON
CARD:

B EXPIRES:[01/2019 |
| SIGNATURE/|| |

AARON MORRIS

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/14/2016



Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3646171 Printed For Lead File # AMC429435
Agency Tracking ID: 1472501632
Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/29/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name “LeadFileNo  Amount Paid|
MAGGIE'S GOLD AMC429435 AMC429435 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 125 of 155

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3646171
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3750152
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2016

CUSTOMER:

AARON MORRIS
3138 W COVEY LN
PHOENIX,AZ 85023 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PI{II\{EI;E TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC429435/$155.00

1 1.00 -n/a- 155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

I&)TE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT||155.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[08/29/2016

NAME:||[AARON MORRIS
3138 W COVEY LN
PHOENIX AZ 85023 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX8957 || AUTH CODE:||061516 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:[[01/2019 |
| SIGNATURE:| |

AARON MORRIS

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016



UNITED STATES 29435
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR -
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

] s
TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME JOEbly Spane-= / ”SFAM)/FEB\
ADDRESS / B0 ELANUL 4/
oy JEX JNETON) STATE _ M) we LT
PHONE# (o2l - ZZ> 27/%

SEND RECEIPTTO | | Above address

. - .
__, Other (include Name and Mailing Address),

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

e 429425 npde res o

DATE STAMP

il

/ # of Claim/Site
X 165.00 Each

$ )‘/75” Total Charged%mn»\w)
RECEIPT _# 5377&/%@

Cis
to O
< 36

Y2 x|

Rar—

he

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE %{/7 7// / /):7 INITIALS P.Ij/ /P/ VERIFIED




«  Regeipt Page 1 of |

United States Department of the Interior )
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3377986
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3476235
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2015
[ CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH JAMES
1808 FRANKLIN AVE
LEXINGTON.MO 64067-1709 US
LINE UNIT
y ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || pricg [[TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE [, ',
1 || 1.00 [[AUTHNO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED AT -nfa- || 155.00
CASES: AMC429435/$155.00
[ TOTAL:|| $155.00|
[ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". |
I | AMOUNT:|{155.00 [ POSTMARKED][N/A |
| TYPE:|{CREDIT CARD I RECEIVED:{[08/27/2015 |
NAME[JAMES, JOSEPH
1808 FRANKLIN AVE
LEXINGTON MO 64067-1709 US
| CARD NO;|[XXXXXXXXXXXX7615 [ AUTH CODE{[09339G ]
| NAME ON CARD:|[JOSEPH JAMES |
| EXPIRES][04/2020 ]
[ SIGNATURE| |
[ REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record
contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

| A0 AR O
Box Number= AZ15032

OO A
Claim Begin-End: AMC429435-AMC429435

5 Miscellaneous

AR 21505225 Avcazsoos amoazosas



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

O R O
Box Number= AZ15032

D000 SOOI
Claim Begin-End: AMC429435-AMC429435

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

WAINNAN  az1s02.25  Awcazssos amcazesas



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered: [(')/Ol ( Y RM MTP Checked By: (9 /9//’7 /QM
o GEO Checked By: (0 [0/ /Y RA*7

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC é/ A0 U35 thru AMC -

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
| LODE Location Fee @ $37= $ 5/ OO
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20= $ 0O .0 O
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155=§ Z%.OO
MILL SITE Add’l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNEL SITE sustotat $ X/ X .00
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees $ /

{Flrczr Oz} Other Fees $ v/
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TotaL $ L/ R (0
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA:  Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ L] TIMELY FILED: Yes| ‘“] No[ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T LN R SE sic (3D
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ ]  FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ ]

WILDERNESS AREA[ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ ] PX[ ] OTHER[ ] ;
SRHA[ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes[ ] No[ ] o

r—

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: ~

Open to Entry On N/AL ] -

=

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLYVOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] :
OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICAT'ON********************
=5

DATE “}.{-1% INITIALS |~




Retum to;

Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

M—M y
NOTICE I§ HEREBY GIVEN that te /1A TES (o 1) | g = B
by STEVE. HAQ@L&“ whose current malling :; ~ 115
socresis 120 R0\ 74353 ; R VI
PHoemiy A7 . $50937 2
4 I i

The general course of this claim is )]0 £ T} ,/ SOUuTH and it s situated n_(_1(}(; 404 |
County, Arizona, This claimis [ SO0 ' mmmm.@_;mmmAMMm
maubmmmwmmmmumm_ﬂ_um
20T direction to the Y )R mmmﬁﬁ&’_mmawea“‘g direction 1o the

E&S_T_mdlmm:ddmbmukodbydxmmmom,omammm«momumomofm
and line of the claim.

The focation monument on which this notics is posied is suated within Section_3,  Townehip | | _
M_Rmiﬁd%wmmmmmmmmmm
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range () & /o4 ©© Sco 33
TUN R3¢ =

GHa Salt River Base and Meridian, Artzona. . B
mmammmmmmmmwmmmmimm

TN e m g - ) ./-‘
(f any) conceming its locaity are ss folows: > /. O sec 3 'f)jf-%MD dPRox, (450
oA 0 € THE Sec CoR o€ THe <e CoLIOT Scc 33

mmmmmw?m”_fimu_%’fﬁ__.zuﬁ
LOCATOR (3) /Mx l
g |

< | Form MCF160

| Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arivona Department of Mines CMWINM be reproduced.

SGENLZNONY



MINING CLAIM MAP
——— 1mile —»

Lode (Xf Placer ( )

P e e ———

N NE o = !
Loc e =
¢ e o rm )
" See = 5o
= 22 T >N <
- . J [ __"_C_) ' r‘:\ﬁ.
ol | =~ 00 o
- =) (V) ;
g SE —i ; N i
By s ) i . o §
(oo A £ i
9
i
i
j s
‘ i
H ]
i i
+ i
i i
i i
. N
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A

: I ' :
1. The above map depicts the //}%5 6\1 4 Gold I mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

23 _‘3 , Township _| \ A , Range 2 [ . Gita and Sait River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. )
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: _ ) X J\ X 4 LOOOY raT

WATH IMETAL %q:\m:D 186G

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim Comers are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

GENLIhONY



RUN TIME: 11:12 AM RUN DATE: 10/01/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
- Section =

Mtrs = 14 0110N 0020E 033, 14 0110N 0020E 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME:

Adm State:

11:12 AM
AZ

Serial Number: AZA 002936
Total Case Acres: 65,501.000

Casetype

Case Disp

246100

AUTHORIZED

Serial Number: AZA 022689
Total Case Acres: 2,161.980

Casetype

Case Disp

206400

AUTHORIZED

14

14

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0110N  0020E Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
033 ALIQ

0110N 0020E Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

RUN DATE:

Subdivision

ALL;

Subdivision

033 ALIQ
ALIQ 1

E2W2E2W2,NWNWNENW;
NENENWNW,SWSESESW;,

10/01/2014
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend



9
4081

TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPA|I COUNTY

ARO30724 HASSA YAMPA FIELO OFFICE
Pk
NP - T T T 2 T T T T i
44004 '3 4009 2 4014 14019 4 4016 3 aon1 B2 4006 1 4001 4 4000 '3 4000 '2 4000 '1 40.00
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT 4 L 1 3 ol b de e
NO * NO 1
293
6 5 3 2 |
L 579 &L 47 ol 92-64-0114 150 s 23
S /C 0/C /C D/C 2/ /¢
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT 133
NO 1 NO 1 Prx
1130294 085903
DIC AU M RIw
7 8 ° - 351
02-64-0019 10 S
. /C UG MM " 12
0 02-87-0034 ~
Ry, D/C AMnNON st
PHX 084014 N
et ;% Jass0
127678 5 27
. 302 D/C Fis 0/c 81 84
N | < 424 29320
RoW
[ . SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
2 37.46 NO 2 SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
3 NO 3 NO 4
=t 18 17 e
33748 3y 16 5 14 13
T aza 23r00-29 \o(,
Ject of Taking
R S
. 419323
e ) " 82
+2 1869 1177704 s590 " T— T — — e = p i ~eepers - i
- 4 ~}-— !e_sb,zuhsaat ; 5 e Fre=E = FwT T
S 407306 400007 s000 e ol 2, 5173 15086 [4 4997 3 €908 2 agig ) 4729 212" 3 4p2zf2 4133 11 36.96
: & Kw ; \ o -}
«
y 0 5 > = e =3 i £ A = = -
’I' AN SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
S | \ N NO 4 S 358
\ \ N 1176736
i 2/C
4 2936 ; _
- 4 SO Back 2i \ 22 23 24 }5 3717
i - U Canyon Trois \
- | aza 23700-23 | area s
| Bect of Taking 4 \ % ~ 2
bz ui;w M : 2, . KN I... »
14 4079 b N B 7 3709
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WARNING STATEMENT
This plot is the Bureou's Record of Title, ond should be used
only 03 o grophic display of the township aurvey data. Rec-
ords hereon do not refiect Utie chonges which may hove been
sffectsd by loterol movements of rivers or other bodies of water.

1o the codastrol surveys for officiol survey information.

Lot
Long

3416'54.60'N
112105'38.34"W

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TNTLES
AND ACQUIRED LANDS

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY
wraCcTNO | T | R

ORIGINAL SURVEY
SEC SUBDIISION

FOR _ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNMIDENTIFIEQ LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR QTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES.
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEQUS DOCUMENTS.

LANDS PATENTED UNDER SMALL TRACT ACT ARE NOE
SUBJECT TO MINERAL LEASING ACT

MDS 44 SW

A 18023 R/W 5’
Sec 26 : SEL/ANEL/4

AZA 27225 R/W

Sec 7 : Lots 1—4, W1/2SE1/4SWi/4
Sec 18 ; E1/7W1,/2 WI/2SE1/4
Ssc 19 - Lots 2,210, WI/25E1/4
Sec 29 : S1/2NWI/4
Sec 30 . NEI/4,_NEI/4SE1/4

AZA 27238
Sec 32 - £1)2

AZA 23641 R/W 75"
Sec 7. WI/2WI/2NET/4
Sec 17 - SWI/4SW1/4SET/4
Sec 20 - Lot 2 WI/2SWI/4NEI/4, SE1/4
Sec 29 : lots 1,4

AZA 29629 R/W (125" x 285) 0.365 A
Sec 23 - iot 28
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